UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Central Utah Water Cons Dist

TAX YEAR

2019

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000400

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

44,611,633,551 2,029,887,704

2019 DATE: March 31,2020
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
3,107,749,433 19,899,708.28
1,257,393.24
127,133.86

(246,050.77)

1,138,476.33

18,761,231.95

COLLECTION RATE
94.28%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
1,289,240.05
320,893.03

75,186.70

25,927.40

1,711,247.18

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
1,075,207.14 31,783.03 1,106,990.17

1,539,228.95

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 20,040,240.35

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



